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Account No.

Account Name  mws. wnitufimsiinsAtsznudinen Account Status

Alias Name

KRU

Fod B | PRI .
QU IFNISTLE

GTHAI BANK

981-3-05718-1 _

Susudssunm

Ledger Balance 4,485,469.70

Date

01-04-2026
14:54:02

01-04-2026
17:07:33
01-04-2026
17:07:46
03-04-2028
10:20:37
03-04-2026
10:20:37
03-04-2026
10:20:37
03-04-2026
10:20:37
03-04-2026
10:20:37
03-04-2026
10:20:37
03-04-2026
10:20:39
03-04-2026
10:20:39
03-04-2026
10:20:39
03-04-2026
10:20:39
03-04-2026
14:46:15
03-04-2026
14:49:00
03-04-2026
14:49:58
07-04-2026
16:17:15
07-04-2026
16:17:31
07-04-2026
16:21.09
08-04-2026
09:44:56
08-04-2026
10:24:14

Teller Id

ITBANK

93999

93999

937072

937072

937072

937072

937072

937072

937072

937072

937072

937072

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

670775

937071

Transaction
Code

NBDDT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

CWTPC

BCD14

Currency THB
Active
Branch Name
Available Balance 4,485,469.70

Description No.
TR fr 3013572310

Nakhon Rat Pri-
1000008861022

Nakhon Rat Pri-
1000008859860

GFMIS/nanigfinans/ 108682
GFMIS/nsanigysnms/ 108682
GFMIS/nsugysnmns/ 108682
GFMIS/nanfyfinens/ 108682
GFMIS/nsaigiinens/ 108682
GFMIS/namigydinans/ 108682
GFMIS/nsmiyfnans/ 108682
GFMIS/nsnsyygnans/ 108682
GFMIS/nauigysnmns/108682

GFMIS/nusqiinas/ 108682

Nakhon Rat Pri-
1000008933806

Nakhon Rat Pri-
1000008933945

Nakhon Rat Pri-
1000008921755

Nakhon Rat Pri-
1000008999239

Nakhon Rat Pri-
1000008990375

Nakhon Rat Pri-
1000009010494

10078091

GFMIS/nsugyinans/108682

Cheque

KHONBURI BRANCH

Amount
4,426.00
-4,426.00
-37,500.00
1,406,700.00
432.00
864,000.00
42,000.00
36,000.00
1,009,500.00
222,750.00
74,250.00
4,466.00
770,700.00
-432.00
-42,000.00
-36,000.00
-1,056,735.00
-4,466.00
-3,262,939.00
-61,822.00

6,320.00

whlawns

Balance
121,077.00
116,651.00
79,151.00
1,485,851.00
1,486,283.00
2,350,283.00
2,392,283.00
2,428,283.00
3,437,783.00
3,660,533.00
3,734,783.00
3,739,249.00
4,509,949.00
4,509,517.00
4,467,517.00
4,431,517.00
3,374,782.00
3,370,316.00
107,377.00
45,5655.00

51,875.00

Init Br

0301

1239

1239

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

1239

1239

1239

1239

1239

1239

1239

108682



08-04-2026
10:24.14
08-04-2026
10:24:14
08-04-2026
10:24:14
08-04-2026
13:34:51
09-04-2026
09:50:49
09-04-2026
09:50:49
09-04-2026
09:50:49
09-04-2026
09:50:49
09-04-2026
09:50:49
09-04-2026
09:50:49
10-04-2026
10:03:46
10-04-2026
10:03.47
10-04-2026
13:33.57
10-04-2026
13:34.03
10-04-2026
13:34:10
10-04-2026
13:34:16
10-04-2026
13:34:26
10-04-2026
13:34:32
16-04-2026
09:46.34
16-04-2026
09:46:34
16-04-2026
09:46:34
16-04-2026
17.36:01
16-04-2026
17:36:17
20-04-2026
10:16:47
20-04-2026
13:39:45
20-04-2026
13:40.06

21-04-2026
09:47:56

937071

937071

937071

93999

937072

937072

937072

937072

937072

937072

937070

937070

93999

93999

93999

93099

93999

93999

937071

937071

937071

93099

93999

937070

93999

93999

937070

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

GFMIS/nsmingdnms/ 108682
GFMIS/nanig@nms/ 108682

GFMIS/naanigsnans/ 108682

Nakhon Rat Pri-
1000009031351

GFMIS/nuniyinms/108682
GFMIS/nsanigdnans/ 108682
GFMIS/naniy@nane/ 108682
GFMIS/nsunigfinans/ 108682
GFMIS/nsunigdinans/ 108682
GFMIS/maunigdnane/ 108682
GFMIS/nsunigsnane/ 108682

GFMIS/nanigydnans/108682

Nakhon Rat Pri-
1000009121173

Nakhon Rat Pri-
1000009118554

Nakhon Rat Pri-
1000009118278

Nakhon Rat Pri-
1000009103954

Nakhon Rat Pri-
1000009103467

Nakhon Rat Pri-
1000009103389

GF MIS/naaniygnane/ 108682
GFMIS/nantyfinae/ 108682

GFMIS/naaninyfinans/ 108682

Nakhon Rat Pri-
1000009188817

Nakhon Rat Pri-
1000009176504
GFMIS/nsantginms/ 108682

Nakhon Rat Pri-
1000009247711

Nakhon Rat Pri-
1000009247617

GFMIS/nusgfinms/ 108682

47,956,306.00

wmh2an 8

5,000.00 56,875.00
2,000.00 58,875.00
5,678.00 64,553.00
-18,998.00 45,555.00
96,656.00 142,211.00
43,000.00 185,211.00
4,000.00 189,211.00
4,250.00 193,461.00
175,840.00 369,301.00
30,480.00 399,781.00
6,6568.00 406,439.00
3,617.42 410,056.42
-6,658.00 403,398.42
-3,617.42 399,781.00
-30,480.00 369,301.00
-9,000.00 360,301.00
-280,746.00 79,555.00
-43,000.00 36,555.00

2,416.00 38,971.00

108682

108682

108682

1239

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

1239

1239

1239

1239

1239

1239

108682

47,956,306.00 47,995,277.00 108682

2,600.00 47,997,877.00 108682

" 41,571.00
-5,016.00 36,555.00
14,500.00 51,055.00

-31,165.00 19,900.00

-14,500.00 5,400.00

20,000.00 25,400.00

1239

1239

108682

1239

1239

108682



21-04-2026
09:47:56

21-04-2026
09:47:56

21-04-2026
09:47:56

22-04-2026
09:50:10

22-04-2026
09:50:10

22-04-2026
09:50:10

22-04-2026
09:50:10

22-04-2026
09:50:10

22-04-2026
09:50:10

22-04-2026
09:50:10

22-04-2026
09:50:27

22-04-2026
09:50:27

22-04-2026
12:39:19

22-04-2026
12:39:26

22-04-2026
12.39:34

22-04-2026
12:40:00

23-04-2026
02:18:03

23-04-2026
14:29:45

23-04-2026
15:39:55

23-04-2026
15:40:04

24-04-2026
10:16:46

24-04-2026
14.57:13

24-04-2026
14:58:32

27-04-2026
02:30:13

27-04-2026
02:30:14

27-04-2026
09:38:40

27-04-2026
09:56:00

27-04-2026

937070

937070

937070

937070

937070

937070

937070

937070

937070

937070

937070

937070

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

937072

93999

93999

937071

ITBANK

ITBANK

937070

937071

K19294

937073
581400

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDDT

BPDWT

BCDO2

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

PBDWT

PBDWT

BCD0O4

BCDO4

PADWP

BCD14
CWTPC

GFMIS/nuniginans/ 108682
GFMIS/nsusiggiinns/ 108682
GFMIS/nauvydnens/ 108682
GFMIS/nanfyyinse/ 108682
GFMIS/nuniyinns/ 108682
GFMIS/nsuiyginene/108682
GFMIS/nsuniginens/ 108682
GFMIS/nmniyinns/ 108682
GFMIS/nsuiggiinens/ 108682
GFMI8/nanignens/ 108682
GFMIS/nsuigyinme/ 108682

GFMIS/nauniggname/ 108682

Nakhon Rat Pri-
1000009312574

Nakhon Rat Pri-
1000009312456
Nakhon Rat Pri-
1000009312307
Nakhon Rat Pri-
1000009312307

Nakhon Rat Pri-
1000009312694

& a o
susfinmug W/ Sulisntstan madiingun

Nakhon Rat Pri-
1000009362754

Nakhon Rat Pri-
1000009362694

GFMIS/nsunigfnans/ 108682
G9020 -2000400486
(9020 -2000400486
naniyEnms/ nrutiyBnanade fuses
Ty Bnens/ nsanigBnmaie fusuid

9294-10900310093006561

GFMIS/nanigyiinens/ 108682

wh3wn s

6,556.00 31,956.00
250.00 32,206.00
2,730.00 34,936.00
2,246.00 37,182.00
9,440.00 46,622.00
1,304.00 47,926.00
17,000.00 64,926.00
12,872.00 77,798.00
21,126.00 98,923.00
10,000.00 108,923.00
98,875.00 207,798.00
3,104,030.00 3,311,828.00
-43,997.00 3,267,831.00
-20,550.00 3,247,281.00
-28,536.00 3,217,745.00
930.00 3,218,675.00

-9,440.00 3,209,235.00

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

1239

1239

1239

1239

1239

18,953,549.99 22,162,784.99 108682

-1,853,543.01 20,309,241.98 1239

17,100,006.98 3,209,235.00
301,100.00 3,510,335.00

-900.00 3,509,435.00
-4,500.00 3,504,935.00

561,157.93 4,066,092.93

1239

108682

1239

1239

108682

28,200,179.19 32,266,272.12 108682

-197,750.00 32,068,522.12 1239

9,320.00 32,077,842.12 108682
10078093  -33,851.78 32,043,990.34 1239



10:32:07
27-04-2026
10:33:24
27-04-2026
10:34:46
27-04-2026
10:36:48
27-04-2026
10:38:35
27-04-2026
10:40:58
27-04-2026
10:43:18
27-04-2026
11.57:25
27-04-2026
11:68:22
27-04-2026
11:59:55
27-04-2026
12:00:16
27-04-2026
12:01:22
27-04-2026
12:02:39
28-04-2026
09:41:08
29-04-2026
09.:55:55
29-04-2026
09:55:55
29-04-2026
09:55.55
29-04-2026
09:55:55
29-04-2026
09:55:55
29-04-2026
09:55:55
29-04-2026
09.55:55
29-04-2026
09:56:25
29-04-2026
09.56:25
29-04-2026
09:56:25
29-04-2026
09:56:25
29-04-2026
09:56:26
29-04-2026
09:56:26
29-04-2026
11:55:41

581400

581400

581400

581400

581400

581400

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

937072

937071

937071

937071

937071

937071

937071

937071

937073

937073

937073

937073

937073

937073

93999

CWTPC

CWTPC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

9998123906
0581093275

6788797951

Nakhon Rat Pri-
1000009465129

Nakhon Rat Pri-
1000009465296

Nakhon Rat Pri-
1000009465721

Nakhon Rat Pri-
1000009485602

Nakhon Rat Pri-
1000009465443

Nakhon Rat Pri-
1000009470861

GFMIS/nsnigysinans/ 108682
GFMIS/nsufyfinens/108682
GFMIS/nmanigyfinene/ 108682
GFMIS/nanigsnene/ 108682
GFMIS/namiyfinans/108682
GFMIS/namigsnms/ 108682
GFMIS/nanigfnens/ 108682
GFMIS/nsunfyyBnens/ 108682
GFMIS/nuaniryfnmae/108682
GFMIS/muigfinens/ 108682
GFMIS/nanigyiinena/108682
GFMIS/naunigyfnmne/ 108682
GFMIS/nanfgfnes/ 108682

GFMIS/nsutginens/ 108682

Nakhon Rat Pri-
1000009551762

10078094 -3,432.00

10078095 -400.00
10078092 -2,960,900.00
10078096  -31,935.13
10078097  -56,876.48
10078098 -2,000.00
-10,750.00
-718,924.38
-2,933,004.00
-930.00
24,944,267.35
~301,100.00
19,000.00
536.00
23,706.50
3,690.00
2,500.00
174,910.00
5,036.50
730.00
36,000.00
10,810.00
4,800.00
28,500.00
1,294.70
562.00

-208,073.00

nh 4o s

32,040,558.34 1239

32,040,158.34 1239

29,079,258.34 1239

29,047,323.21 1239

28,990,446.73 1239

28,988,446.73 1239

28,977,696.73 1239

28,258,772.35 1239

25,325,768.35 1239

25,324,838.35 1239

" 380,571.00

79,471.00

98,471.00

99,007.00

122,713.50
126,403.50
128,903.50
303,813.50
308,850.00
309,580.00
345,580.00
356,390.00
361,190.00
389,690.00
390,984.70
391,546.70

183,473.70

1239

1239

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

1239



29-04-2026
11:55:51
29-04-2026
11:56:01
29-04-2026
11:56:16
30-04-2026
02:19:30
30-04-2026
10:02:06
30-04-2026
10:02:06

93999
93999
93999
93999
937071

937071

Total Cr. =
104,455,161.23

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

Nakhon Rat Pri-
1000009552338

Nakhon Rat Pri-
1000009552443
Nakhon Rat Pri-
1000009553317

Nakhon Rat Pri-
1000009558074

GFMIS/nunlyinae/108682

GFMIS/manininms/108682

Total Dr. =-104,414,629.53

-3,036.00
-19,000.00
-9,320.00
-10,810.00
10,875.00

5,000.00

wh S0 s

180,437.70
161,437.70
162,117.70
141,307.70
162,182.70

1567,182.70

1239

1239

1239

1238

108682

108682
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|1

Account No.  981-3-05720-3
Account Name mus.omufimsdmelszoufinwn Account Status ~ Active
Alias Name Buuen-fhnas
Ledger Balance 190,740.00

Date Teller Id
08-04-2026
13:13:26 7 oao74
23-04-2026
09:34:30 ITBANK

Total Cr. = 173,940.00

Transaction
Code

BCD14

NBDDT

wh1laem 1

Currency THB

Branch Name KHONBURI BRANCH
Available Balance 190,740.00

Description Chilq(;‘e Amount Balance Init Br
Road safety

Fun/einmuamsgs 2. unrmod 159'39000 176'19000 108682
TR fr 3013447842 14,550.00 190,740.00 0301

e

Total Dr. =0.00
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#h1em1l

! KRUNC THAI BANK

Account No, 679-7-00807-7 Currency THB
Account Name ﬁuuamuﬂnmmdﬂnmmwwuﬁnf Account Status Active

Alias Name Sumensuiminashnmmews g Branch Name KHONBUR] BRANCH
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =000
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Account No.  679-9-56333-7 Currency THB
Account Name  évnnuuniufimsfnswsondinn Account Status Active
Alias Name sudu EDC Branch Name

Ledger Balance 0.00

Date

02-04-2026
23:01:48

03-04-2026
23:01:48

10-04-2026
23.01:37

20-04-2026
23:01.56

24-04-2026
14.57:24

24-04-2026
14:57.35

24-04-2026
14:57:45

24-04-2026
14.57:53

24-04-2026
14:58:03

24-04-2026
14:58:18

Total Cr. =8,119.03

Teller Id

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

Available Balance 0.00

Transaction
Code

DD

DD

DD

DD

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

Description

TR fr 9884056773
TR fr 9884056773
TR fr 9884056773

TR fr 9884056773

(G9020 -
2000400485

(G9020 -
2000400486

G9020 -
2000400485

(9020 -
2000400485

G9020 -
2000400485

(9020 -
2000400485

Total Dr. =-8,119.03

KHONBURI BRANCH

Cheque
No.

wmh1lonl

Amount Balance
3,078.38 3,078.38
3,000.00 6,078.38
264.65 6,343.03
1776.00 8,119.03
2745.13 537390
-333.25 5,040.65
3,000.00 204065
-264.65 1,776.00
-220.00 1,556.00

1,556.00 990

init
Br

1239

1239

1239

1239

1239

1239

1239

1239

1239

1239
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SUNMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

AccountNo.  986-8-16878-3 / Currency THB

Account Name  mlas. Sulanaiudumatifrmaefing Account Status Active

Alias Name FIumadifiny Branch Name KHONBURI BRANCH
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00/

Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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